JOURNAL OF THE INDIAN LAW INSTITUTE

Editor: S.N. Jain
Assistant Editors: N.S Nahar
Usha Loghani

VOLUME 22 1980



THE INDIAN LAW INSTITUTE, NEW DELHI

EDITORIAL COMMITTEE

Justice Y.V. Chandrachud, Chief Justice of India, President, The Indian Law Institute (Chairman)

S.N. Jain, Director, The Indian Law Institute (Editor)

N.S. Nahar (Assistant Editor)

Usha Loghani (Assistant Editor)

Upendra Baxi (Member)

R.K. Dixit (Member)

Alice Jacob (Member)

D.K. Singh (Member)

CITE THIS VOLUME 22 J.I.L.I. (1980)

JOURNAL OF THE INDIAN LAW INSTITUTE is published quarterly. Annual subscription: inland Rs. 40.00; overseas Rs. 60.00; single issue: inland Rs. 10.00; overseas Rs. 15.00 except higher rates for special issues. The Journal follows the practice of automatically billing the subscribers in advance for a new year unless notified to the contrary.

Subscriptions, manuscripts, change-of-address notices, and undeliverable copies, etc., should be sent, and all correspondence addressed to the Editor, Journal of the The Indian Law Institute, Bhagwandas Road, New Delhi-110001.

© The Indian Law Institute

Pablished by S.N. Jain, for the Indian Law Institute, New Delhi. Printed at the Central etric Press, 80-D, Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007.